Team Sheet For 56101 damade

9-Ball Scoresheet

Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 1/16 On 01/21/2017 At 12:00 PM

Division: Aichi Spring 2017 Session

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 0 0 0
Total: O 0 0 0

o

Home Team

Team: 56101 damade
Host Location: Damadenoche

SL MP Player # Name

N*8 0 05004 Handa, Kazuhiko
N*3 0 08734 Asami, Kiyoshi
N* 3 0 08735 Taniguchi, Masahiro
N*6 0 08736 Ishihara, Ryosuke
N* 3 0 08737 Hiraki, Kenya
N*5 0 04949 lida, Shuiji

* 3 0 06804 Kogiso, Hidemi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

Division Standings

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000

Through Last Week

Visiting Team
Team: 56103 be cool
Host Location: Be Cool
SL MP Player # Name

N*7 0 05357 Shibahana, Tetsuji
N*7 0 06972 Kato, Yoshikazu
N*6 0 08743 Isowa, Takanori
N* 3 0 08745 Kubota, Daisuke
N*2 0 08746 Ozawa, Shoji
N*1 0 08747 Sawabe, Salala
*4 0 05358 Sawabe, Tazue
N*2 0 08757 Fujita, Masaki

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(56102) noche On 1/28/2017 At Damadenoche

56101

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000

¥3,000



Team Sheet For 56102 noche

For Week Number:
Division: Aichi Spring 2017 Session

Points Last Week:

Team: 56102 noche
Host Location:

SL MP Player #

* 7

222222 Z2
* %
N Wb oMW

Team #: 2 3 4
0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0
Home Team
Damadenoche
Name

O O OO o oo

08738
08739
08740
08741
08742
08407
08758

Noguchi, Masahiro
Katsura, Kouki
Aoyama, Yuma
Kawai, Yusuke
Shinagawa, Yuta

Murakami, Tomohiro

Miyamura, Takeshi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

9-Ball Scoresheet

1/16 On 01/21/2017 At 12:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000

Division Rep(s)

Visiting Team

Team: 56104 EpicPower

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

N*

N*
N*

5

N ODNWPKMIOO

O OO O O o oo

05000
07789
05772
05009
07202
07866
08326
08748

Epic House

Name

Ito, Koji

Ito, Yutaro

Tsuji, Taka

Asai, Tadashi

Ito, Teruaki
Ishikawa, Shinchi
Aoki, Hiroki
Yoshida, Masahiro

(56101) damade On 1/28/2017 At Damadenoche

56102

¥3,000

¥3,000
¥3,000



Team Sheet For 56103 be cool

9-Ball Scoresheet

Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 1/16 On 01/21/2017 At 12:00 PM

Division: Aichi Spring 2017 Session

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 0 0 0
Total: O 0 0 0

o

Home Team

Team: 56101 damade
Host Location: Damadenoche

SL MP Player # Name

N*8 0 05004 Handa, Kazuhiko
N*3 0 08734 Asami, Kiyoshi
N* 3 0 08735 Taniguchi, Masahiro
N*6 0 08736 Ishihara, Ryosuke
N* 3 0 08737 Hiraki, Kenya
N*5 0 04949 lida, Shuiji

* 3 0 06804 Kogiso, Hidemi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

Division Standings

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000

Through Last Week

Visiting Team
Team: 56103 be cool
Host Location: Be Cool
SL MP Player # Name

N*7 0 05357 Shibahana, Tetsuji
N*7 0 06972 Kato, Yoshikazu
N*6 0 08743 Isowa, Takanori
N* 3 0 08745 Kubota, Daisuke
N*2 0 08746 Ozawa, Shoji
N*1 0 08747 Sawabe, Salala
*4 0 05358 Sawabe, Tazue
N*2 0 08757 Fujita, Masaki

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(56104) EpicPower On 1/28/2017 At Epic House

56103

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000

¥3,000



Team Sheet For

For Week Number:
Division: Aichi Spring 2017 Session

Points Last Week:

Team: 56102 noche
Host Location:

SL MP Player #

* 7

222222 Z2
* %
N Wb oMW

Team #: 2 3 4
0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0
Home Team
Damadenoche
Name

O O OO o oo

08738
08739
08740
08741
08742
08407
08758

Noguchi, Masahiro
Katsura, Kouki
Aoyama, Yuma
Kawai, Yusuke
Shinagawa, Yuta

Murakami, Tomohiro

Miyamura, Takeshi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

56104 EpicPower
1/16 On 01/21/2017 At 12:00 PM

9-Ball Scoresheet

Division Standings Through Last Week

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000

Division Rep(s)

Visiting Team

Team: 56104 EpicPower

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

N*

N*
N*

5

N ODNWPKMIOO

O OO O O o oo

05000
07789
05772
05009
07202
07866
08326
08748

Epic House

Name

Ito, Koji

Ito, Yutaro

Tsuji, Taka

Asai, Tadashi

Ito, Teruaki
Ishikawa, Shinchi
Aoki, Hiroki
Yoshida, Masahiro

(56103) be cool On 1/28/2017 At Epic House

56104

¥3,000

¥3,000
¥3,000



