Team Sheet For 56101 damade Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 1/16 On 01/21/2017 At 12:00 PM

Division: Aichi Spring 2017 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 2 3 4 **Points Last Week:** 0 0 0 Total: 0

Visiting Team Home Team

Team: 56101 dam Host Location: Da	Team: 56103 be cool Host Location: Be Cool						
SL MP Player	# Name	SL MP	Player #	Name			
N * 8 0 0500 4	Handa, Kazuhiko ¥3,000	N * 7 0	05357	Shibahana, Tetsuji	¥3,000		
N * 3 0 08734	Asami, Kiyoshi ¥3,000	N * 7 0	06972	Kato, Yoshikazu	¥3,000		
N * 3 0 08735	Taniguchi, Masahiro ¥3,000	N * 6 0	08743	Isowa, Takanori	¥3,000		
N * 6 0 08736	S Ishihara, Ryosuke ¥3,000	N * 3 0	08745	Kubota, Daisuke	¥3,000		
N * 3 0 08737	' Hiraki, Kenya ¥3,000	N * 2 0	08746	Ozawa, Shoji	¥3,000		
N * 5 0 04949	lida, Shuji ¥3,000	N * 1 0	08747	Sawabe, Salala	¥3,000		
* 3 0 06804	Kogiso, Hidemi	* 4 0	05358	Sawabe, Tazue			
		N * 2 0	08757	Fujita, Masaki	¥3,000		

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

(56102) noche On 1/28/2017 At Damadenoche

[&]quot;\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Team Sheet For 56102 noche Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 1/16 On 01/21/2017 At 12:00 PM

Division: Aichi Spring 2017 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 Total: 0 0

Home Team

Visiting Team

Team: 56102 noche Host Location: Damadenoche			Team: 56104 EpicPower Host Location: Epic House							
;	SL	MP	Player #	Name		SL	MP	Player #	Name	
N *	7	0	08738	Noguchi, Masahiro	¥3,000	* 5	0	05000	Ito, Koji	
N *	3	0	08739	Katsura, Kouki	¥3,000	* 5	0	07789	Ito, Yutaro	
N *	2	0	08740	Aoyama, Yuma	¥3,000	* 4	0	05772	Tsuji, Taka	
N *	6	0	08741	Kawai, Yusuke	¥3,000	* 4	0	05009	Asai, Tadashi	
N *	4	0	08742	Shinagawa, Yuta	¥3,000	N * 3	0	07202	Ito, Teruaki	¥3,000
N *	3	0	08407	Murakami, Tomohiro	¥3,000	* 2	0	07866	Ishikawa, Shinchi	
N *	2	0	08758	Miyamura, Takeshi	¥3,000	N * 9	0	08326	Aoki, Hiroki	¥3,000
						N * 2	0	08748	Yoshida Masahiro	¥3,000

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

(56101) damade On 1/28/2017 At Damadenoche

[&]quot;\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Team Sheet For 56103 be cool Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 1/16 On 01/21/2017 At 12:00 PM

Division: Aichi Spring 2017 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 2 3 4 **Points Last Week:** 0 0 0 Total: 0

Visiting Team Home Team

Team: 56101 damade Host Location: Damadenoche			Team: 56103 be cool Host Location: Be Cool							
SL MP	Player #	Name			S	L	MP	Player #	Name	
N * 8 0	05004	Handa, Kazuhiko	¥3,000	Ν	*	7	0	05357	Shibahana, Tetsuji	¥3,000
N * 3 0	08734	Asami, Kiyoshi	¥3,000	Ν	*	7	0	06972	Kato, Yoshikazu	¥3,000
N * 3 0	08735	Taniguchi, Masahiro	¥3,000	Ν	*	6	0	08743	Isowa, Takanori	¥3,000
N * 6 0	08736	Ishihara, Ryosuke	¥3,000	Ν	*	3	0	08745	Kubota, Daisuke	¥3,000
N * 3 0	08737	Hiraki, Kenya	¥3,000	Ν	*	2	0	08746	Ozawa, Shoji	¥3,000
N * 5 0	04949	lida, Shuji	¥3,000	Ν	*	1	0	08747	Sawabe, Salala	¥3,000
* 3 0	06804	Kogiso, Hidemi			*	4	0	05358	Sawabe, Tazue	
				Ν	*	2	0	08757	Fujita, Masaki	¥3,000

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

(56104) EpicPower On 1/28/2017 At Epic House

[&]quot;\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Team Sheet For 56104 EpicPower Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 1/16 On 01/21/2017 At 12:00 PM

Division: Aichi Spring 2017 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 Total: 0 0

Home Team

Visiting Team

Team: 56102 noche Host Location: Damadenoche			Team: 56104 EpicPower Host Location: Epic House							
	SL	MP	Player #	Name		SL	MF	Player #	Name	
N *	7	0	08738	Noguchi, Masahiro	¥3,000	* 5	0	05000	Ito, Koji	
N *	3	0	08739	Katsura, Kouki	¥3,000	* 5	0	07789	Ito, Yutaro	
N *	2	0	08740	Aoyama, Yuma	¥3,000	* 4	0	05772	Tsuji, Taka	
N *	6	0	08741	Kawai, Yusuke	¥3,000	* 4	0	05009	Asai, Tadashi	
N *	4	0	08742	Shinagawa, Yuta	¥3,000	N * 3	0	07202	Ito, Teruaki	¥3,000
N *	3	0	08407	Murakami, Tomohiro	¥3,000	* 2	0	07866	Ishikawa, Shinchi	
N *	2	0	08758	Miyamura, Takeshi	¥3,000	N * 9	0	08326	Aoki, Hiroki	¥3,000
						N * 2	0	08748	Yoshida Masahiro	¥3 000

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

(56103) be cool On 1/28/2017 At Epic House

[&]quot;\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information